STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

. ** *** ***			
DISTRIBUTE	OM		1
SANTA PE		ī	
FILE		ī	<u> </u>
V.1.G.4.			
LAND OFFICE			
TRANSPORTER	OIL	1	
	GAS		
OPERATOR			
PROBATION OFF	ICE		

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Page 1

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE

OPERATOR	AND		
PROBATION OFFICE	SPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS		
<u>l</u>			
Operator			
Meridian Oil Inc.			
Address	NV 07400		
PO Box 4289, Farmington,	NM 87499		
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Other (Please explain)		
New Well Change in Transporter of:	Pool name change		
Recompletion Oil D	Dry Gas		
Change in Ownership Casinghead Gas C	Condensate :		
Change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner			
nd address of previous owner			
I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE			
Lease Name Well No. Pool Name, including F	2,1250		
Turner 5 Aztec Fruitla	and Sand State, Federal or Fee SF 078128		
ocation			
Unit Letter F : 1840 Feet From The North Lis	no and 842 Feet From The West		
Unit Carret 1 1040 1 car 1 tom 110 HAVE III	Test India in Inc.		
Line of Section 18 Township 30N Range	9W . NMPM. San Juan co.		
18			
IL DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	I. GAS		
II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL Name of Authorized Transporter of CII of Condensate X	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)		
Meridian Oil Inc.	PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499		
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingneda Gas or Dry Gas	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)		
El Paso Natural Gas Company	PO Box 4289 , Farmington, NM 87499		
Unit Sec. Two. Rde.	is gas actually connected? , when		
If well produces oil or liquids,			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
this production is commingled with that from any other lesse or pool,	give commingling order number:		
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.			
	1		
T. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION		
to the state of the O'l Community Building house	MAR 2 9 1989		
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have een complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of	· 11		
w knowledge and belief.	ORIGINAL SIGNED BY ERNIE BUSCH		
一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一	TITLE DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #3		
	TITLEDEPLITY OIL & GAS TRUITED OF		
$-\Lambda \cap \mathcal{V}$	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.		
Com Dyntheck	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deep		
Regulatory Affairs	well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the devi-		
Regulatory Affairs	teets taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.		
(Tule)	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for a.		
March 1, 1989	able on new and recompleted weils.		
(Date)	Fill out only Sections I. II. III. and VI for changes of ow well name or number, or transporter or other such change of condi		
* - · · · ·	D		

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in mul-completed wells.

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

0/8

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azzec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

				TEST DOURGENES OF THE SECTION		
Operator Meridian O	il Inc.		Lease	rner		Well No.
Unit Latter Sect		Township	Range	 	County	!
F	18	30 Nor	1	West www	,	T
Actual Footage Location o		30 2102	1 2	Mest. NM	M San	uan
1840 _{feet}	from the	orth	line and 842	feet fr	om the West	line
Ground level Elev.	Producing	Formanou	Pool			Dedicated Acreage:
62 7 8 '	Fruitla			Fruitland Sand	,	153.45 Acres
1. Outline the a	creege dedicated	to the subject well b	y colored peacul or hachu	marks on the plat below.		
2. If more than	one lease is dedi	cated to the well, our	line each and identify the	ownership thereof (both as to wo	white internet and	mwaitw)
					_	
	one lease of diffe orce-pooling, etc.		dicated to the well, have t	he interest of all owners been cor	nsolidated by com	munitization,
Yes	·	No if answe	er is "yes" type of consoli	istica		
		and tract description	s which have actually bee	consolidated. (Use reverse ade	of	
this form if nec		the well until all int	arrate have been consolide	ted (by communitization, unitiza	rion formal contin	
or until a non-s	tendard unit, elim	sisting such interest.	has been approved by the	Divisios.	doe, forces-poorin	g, or otherwise)
					OPERAT	YOR CERTIFICATION
	! /	*	NOTE: This	plat is		OR CERTIFICATION certify that the information
			reissued f	rdm a plat	· ·	in in true and complete to t
	\mathcal{X}		prepared by	y 4	best of my inou	ledge and belief.
		1/6		Lyen L.S.1760	Signature	
		*	dated: Mar	均 16, 1972.	Signature	Acres 3
		00		1	Printed Name	Mill huce
		`		1	1	df; 01d
	77			T	Peggy Bra	urieiu
				1	Regulator	v Affairs
					Company	, miairs
/ -	 ,0	GC.			Meridian	Oil Inc.
	842	'		1	Date	
	1/				March 1.	1989
	1	110	9	1	SURVEY	OR CERTIFICATION
		10)			
	!	′ [1	y that the well location show
	ļ					eas plotted from field notes made by me or under n
	ļ	1			supervison, an	d that the same is true at
	[r e c	0 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	ļ	t .	e best of my knowledge as
	!	meter	: WEIM		belief. 2-	-16-89
	ļ	IN "			Data Surveyed	
/-		MARO	যু <u>তি তে</u> —		Neale	C. Edwards
	ļ	many	0 1003		Signature & Se Professional Su	al of
	ļ	COLCO	N. DIV		1 100 Committee St	
	ļ				1	_
		3.0° V	gg N⊅		1.//	~ a/
				!	1/1/2/	
/	ļ			!	Certificate No.	· Man -
/						6857
	1770 1660	1000 2310 2640	2000 1500	1000 500		